Remittance Slip

\e Invoice Date Customer City Service

[ 5/8/2023 Signal Hill Animal Care
Date Due Amount Due Amount Enclosed
7/7/2023 $ 24,730.25
v\
LONG BEACH Remit to: City of ang Beach .
PRM, Animal Care Services
ANIMAL CARE SERVICES 7700 E. Spring Street

Long Beach, CA 90815

City of Long Beach

PRM, Animal Care Services
7700 E. Spring Street

Long Beach, CA 90815

Customer City Page

Signal Hill 1 of 1
Service From Service To Description Credits and Charges

3rd Quarter
01/01/2023 03/31/2023 Contract FY23 $ 26,567.25
01/01/2023 03/31/2023 Citation Revenue $ 0.00
01/01/2023 03/31/2023 License Revenue $ (1,837.00)
01/01/2023 03/31/2023 3rd Quarter $ 24,730.25
Contract Balance




FY15 2ND QUARTER REPORT - Signal Hill
1/1/2023 TO 3/31/2023

LICENSING REVENUE

LICENSE # LICENSE REVENUE
TYPE ISSUED
LIC CAT L23-010517 R23-508931 12.00
LIC CAT L23-017529 R23-509486 12.00
CAT ALTERED /NO PENALTY LIC CAT 2 $24.00
LIC CAT SH L23-017020 R23-506447 10.00
LIC CAT SH L23-017021 R23-506448 10.00
CAT ALTERED /NO PENALTY LIC CAT SH 2 $20.00
LIC DUP SH R23-507528 10.00
LIC DUP SH R23-507693 10.00
DUPLICATE LICENSE LIC DUP SH 2 $20.00
LIC LATE SH L23-707743 R23-509220 0.00
LIC LATE SH U23-122561 R23-510889 0.00
LATE RENEWAL PENALTY LIC LATE SH 2 $0.00
LIC SH L23-706859 R23-507972 95.00
LIC SH L23-708511 R23-508665 95.00
LIC SH L23-708571 R23-509610 95.00
LIC SH L23-707323 R23-508629 95.00
LIC SH L23-708419 R23-508948 95.00
LIC SH L23-707745 R23-508630 95.00
LIC SH L23-708293 R23-509591 95.00
UNALTERED /NO PENALTY LIC SH 7 $665.00
LIC SN SH L23-708296 R23-507481 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-707884 R23-508257 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708513 R23-510077 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708075 R23-509292 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708569 R23-506983 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708390 R23-506992 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708067 R23-507938 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708512 R23-506927 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708474 R23-507528 20.00
LIC SN SH U23-121223 R23-509614 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708436 R23-509046 20.00
LIC SN SH U23-120614 R23-508847 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708570 R23-509098 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-710649 R23-507743 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708197 R23-508098 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708470 R23-507693 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708285 R23-508527 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708297 R23-509599 20.00
LIC SN SH L24-120916 R23-510362 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708378 R23-507429 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-710629 R23-508900 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708500 R23-509753 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-707107 R23-509753 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-708286 R23-506018 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-706744 R23-508981 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-706799 R23-508458 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-706887 R23-506580 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-707937 R23-510144 20.00
LIC SN SH U23-122009 R23-510649 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-705143 R23-508169 20.00
LIC SN SH L23-707542 R23-510113 20.00
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05/02/2023

LIC SN SH L23-708568
LIC SN SH L23-710648
LIC SN SH L23-708567
LIC SN SH L23-708520
LIC SN SH L23-708505
LIC SN SH L23-707616
LIC SN SH L23-707667
LIC SN SH L23-708224
LIC SN SH L23-706797
LIC SN SH L23-708012
LIC SN SH U23-122561
LIC SN SH L23-707813
LIC SN SH L23-708196
LIC SN SH L23-708391
ALTERED /NO PENALTY
LIC SR SH L23-707857
LIC SR SH L23-707965
LIC SR SH L23-708174
LIC SR SH L23-707283
LIC SR SH L23-710697
LIC SR SH L23-707743
LIC SR SH L23-710699
LIC SR SH L23-707655
LIC SR SH L23-707926
LIC SR SH L23-708181
LIC SR SH L23-710625
LIC SR SH L23-707822
LIC SR SH L23-707671
LIC SR SH L23-708499
LIC SR SH L23-710689
LIC SR SH L23-708061
LIC SR SH L23-708294
LIC SR SH L23-707117
LIC SR SH L23-707932
LIC SR SH L23-707729
SENIOR UNALTERED /NO PENALTY
LIC SR SN SH L23-257934
LIC SR SN SH L23-708494

SENIOR ALTERED /NO PENALTY

LICENSE FEE REVE

R23-506964
R23-507742
R23-506329
R23-510657
R23-507376
R23-509291
R23-510492
R23-510492
R23-507342
R23-507677
R23-510889
R23-507248
R23-507248
R23-506993

LIC SN SH

R23-508894
R23-509985
R23-509171
R23-506860
R23-506898
R23-509220
R23-510102
R23-508870
R23-506104
R23-507946
R23-510689
R23-510020
R23-510059
R23-510550
R23-510550
R23-508170
R23-507692
R23-508929
R23-508293
R23-506140

LIC SR SH

R23-509352
R23-508542

LIC SR SN SH
R23-509486

LICENSE FEE REVE

Grand Total:

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

45 $900.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

20 $200.00

10.00
10.00

2 $20.00
-12.00
1 -$12.00

83 $1,837.00
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Signal Hill ACTIVITY REPORT

for

1/1/2023 to 3/31/2023

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY
PRIORITY TYPE
Priority: 1
ASSIST
STRAY
Priority: 2
COYOTE
STRAY
WILD
Priority: 3
ASSIST
FOLLOW UP
INV
STRAY
WILD
XTRA SERVE
Priority: 4
INV
Priority: 5
ASSIST
DEAD
INV
PATROL
SIU
STRAY
Priority: 6
COYOTE
XTRA SERVE
SIGNAL HILL
Grand Total:

ACTIVITY
SUB-TYPE

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:
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