



LONG BEACH
ANIMAL CARE SERVICES

Remittance Slip

Invoice Date	Customer City	Service
5/8/2023	Signal Hill	Animal Care
Date Due	Amount Due	Amount Enclosed
7/7/2023	\$ 24,730.25	

Remit to: City of Long Beach
PRM, Animal Care Services
7700 E. Spring Street
Long Beach, CA 90815

City of Long Beach
PRM, Animal Care Services
7700 E. Spring Street
Long Beach, CA 90815



	Customer City	Page	
	Signal Hill	1 of 1	
Service From	Service To	Description	Credits and Charges
01/01/2023	03/31/2023	3rd Quarter Contract FY23	\$ 26,567.25
01/01/2023	03/31/2023	Citation Revenue	\$ 0.00
01/01/2023	03/31/2023	License Revenue	\$ (1,837.00)
01/01/2023	03/31/2023	3rd Quarter Contract Balance	\$ 24,730.25

**FY15 2ND QUARTER REPORT - Signal Hill****1/1/2023 TO 3/31/2023****LICENSING REVENUE**

LICENSE TYPE		# LICENSE ISSUED	REVENUE
LIC CAT	L23-010517	R23-508931	12.00
LIC CAT	L23-017529	R23-509486	12.00
CAT ALTERED /NO PENALTY		LIC CAT	2
LIC CAT SH	L23-017020	R23-506447	10.00
LIC CAT SH	L23-017021	R23-506448	10.00
CAT ALTERED /NO PENALTY		LIC CAT SH	2
LIC DUP SH		R23-507528	10.00
LIC DUP SH		R23-507693	10.00
DUPLICATE LICENSE		LIC DUP SH	2
LIC LATE SH	L23-707743	R23-509220	0.00
LIC LATE SH	U23-122561	R23-510889	0.00
LATE RENEWAL PENALTY		LIC LATE SH	2
LIC SH	L23-706859	R23-507972	95.00
LIC SH	L23-708511	R23-508665	95.00
LIC SH	L23-708571	R23-509610	95.00
LIC SH	L23-707323	R23-508629	95.00
LIC SH	L23-708419	R23-508948	95.00
LIC SH	L23-707745	R23-508630	95.00
LIC SH	L23-708293	R23-509591	95.00
UNALTERED /NO PENALTY		LIC SH	7
LIC SN SH	L23-708296	R23-507481	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-707884	R23-508257	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708513	R23-510077	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708075	R23-509292	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708569	R23-506983	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708390	R23-506992	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708067	R23-507938	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708512	R23-506927	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708474	R23-507528	20.00
LIC SN SH	U23-121223	R23-509614	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708436	R23-509046	20.00
LIC SN SH	U23-120614	R23-508847	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708570	R23-509098	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-710649	R23-507743	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708197	R23-508098	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708470	R23-507693	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708285	R23-508527	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708297	R23-509599	20.00
LIC SN SH	L24-120916	R23-510362	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708378	R23-507429	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-710629	R23-508900	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708500	R23-509753	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-707107	R23-509753	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708286	R23-506018	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-706744	R23-508981	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-706799	R23-508458	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-706887	R23-506580	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-707937	R23-510144	20.00
LIC SN SH	U23-122009	R23-510649	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-705143	R23-508169	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-707542	R23-510113	20.00

LIC SN SH	L23-708568	R23-506964	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-710648	R23-507742	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708567	R23-506329	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708520	R23-510657	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708505	R23-507376	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-707616	R23-509291	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-707667	R23-510492	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708224	R23-510492	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-706797	R23-507342	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708012	R23-507677	20.00
LIC SN SH	U23-122561	R23-510889	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-707813	R23-507248	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708196	R23-507248	20.00
LIC SN SH	L23-708391	R23-506993	20.00
ALTERED /NO PENALTY		LIC SN SH	45
			\$900.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707857	R23-508894	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707965	R23-509985	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-708174	R23-509171	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707283	R23-506860	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-710697	R23-506898	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707743	R23-509220	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-710699	R23-510102	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707655	R23-508870	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707926	R23-506104	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-708181	R23-507946	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-710625	R23-510689	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707822	R23-510020	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707671	R23-510059	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-708499	R23-510550	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-710689	R23-510550	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-708061	R23-508170	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-708294	R23-507692	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707117	R23-508929	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707932	R23-508293	10.00
LIC SR SH	L23-707729	R23-506140	10.00
SENIOR UNALTERED /NO PENALTY		LIC SR SH	20
			\$200.00
LIC SR SN SH	L23-257934	R23-509352	10.00
LIC SR SN SH	L23-708494	R23-508542	10.00
SENIOR ALTERED /NO PENALTY		LIC SR SN SH	2
			\$20.00
LICENSE FEE REVEF		R23-509486	-12.00
		LICENSE FEE REVEF	1
			-\$12.00
Grand Total:		83	\$1,837.00

Signal Hill ACTIVITY REPORT**for****1/1/2023 to 3/31/2023**

ACTIVITY PRIORITY	ACTIVITY TYPE	ACTIVITY SUB-TYPE	
Priority: 1			
	ASSIST		1
	STRAY		1
		Total:	2
Priority: 2			
	COYOTE		1
	STRAY		5
	WILD		3
		Total:	9
Priority: 3			
	ASSIST		4
	FOLLOW UP		3
	INV		3
	STRAY		1
	WILD		3
	XTRA SERVE		3
		Total:	17
Priority: 4			
	INV		1
		Total:	1
Priority: 5			
	ASSIST		1
	DEAD		41
	INV		3
	PATROL		4
	SIU		3
	STRAY		31
		Total:	83
Priority: 6			
	COYOTE		3
	XTRA SERVE		2
		Total:	5
SIGNAL HILL			
Grand Total:			117